L16000122033

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





300286993843

06/24/16--01022--023 **150.00

16 JUN 24 PM 2: 42



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration				
	Corporations			
SUBJECT: K Baksh				
	(Name	of Resulting Florida L	imited (Company)
				fees are submitted to convert an "Other ordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all cor	respondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Kareema Baksh				
	(Contact Person)			
K Baksh Investments, I	LLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
21609 Belvedere Lane				
	(Address)			
Estero, FL 33928				
	(City, State and Zip Code)			
kareema.baksh@regisfi	ranchise.com			
E-mail Address: (to	be used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further informat	ion concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Susan Holly		_at ()	872-849	90
(Name of Cont	act Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytir	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	ınt:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fo and Certified Copy		□\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	SS:	MAILIN	G AD	DRESS:
Registration Section		Registrat		
Division of Corpora	tions			rporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle	P. O. Box Tallahass		
Tallahassee, FL 323		i alialias:	, I L	. JUJIT

INHS11 (06/15)

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

(E	inter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is	Corporation .	
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
First organized, formed or incorpo	orated under the laws of Florida	
on 3/12/2012 (date of organization, formation or in	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
` J	ed Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organizat .	ion:
(Enter Nam	ne of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of f	iling, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: 1) cannot b date this document is filed by th date listed in the attached Articl	the prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the self-order Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) It is lost the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as a self-order.	ctive

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 21st day of June	20_16
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: <u>La</u> Printed Name: <u>Kareema Baksh</u>	Title: Owner/Managing Member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	·
Signature: Jeaneena Bauch. Printed Name: Kareema Baksh	Title: Owner/President
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

'AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	
MGR/AMBR	Kareema Baksh
	21609 Belvedere Lane
	Estero, FL 33928
MGR	Saadia Baksh
	21609 Belvedere Lane
	Estero, FL 33928
 	
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.)	n the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL ust be specific and cannot be more than five business dates that the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing: 07/01/2016 . (OPTIONAL and cannot be more than five business dates the date of filing and cannot be more than five business dates and cannot be more than five bu
fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business dance the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.) he date inserted in this block does not m is effective date on the Department of S	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business dance the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.) he date inserted in this block does not m is effective date on the Department of S LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be litate's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.) he date inserted in this block does not m s effective date on the Department of S LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business dancet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be litate's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.) he date inserted in this block does not m s effective date on the Department of S. LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false in	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be litate's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.) he date inserted in this block does not m s effective date on the Department of S. LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false in	nber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-

Company:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compan	y is:	
K Baksh Investments, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
21609 Belvedere Lane	21609 Belvedere Lane	
Estero, FL 33928	Estero, FL 33928	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Kareema Baksh		al or another
	Name	
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Estero	FL 33928	
City	Zìp	
Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designat registered agent and agree to act in this co statutes relating to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position a	ed in this certificate, I hereby accept th apacity. I further agree to comply with	e appointment as the provisions of al n familiar with and
0	O	ਰ
Laceno		
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	2 2
(CON	TINUED)	PH 2:
Par	ze 1 of 2	5